GALVANIZED

© FRAME ASSEMBLY

WG. NO.

722234-A1



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

LUBRICATION SYSTEM-GRACO 722234
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
72234-A1 REF  [LUBRICATION SYSTEM-GRACO
1 920440 1 GRACO LUBRICATION KIT- DIGITAL TIMER, FW35TT, 26 PT
2 121024 1 BRACKET-GRACO FRAME MOUNT
3 81558 2 BOLT 3/8"-16 X 1-1/2"LG
4 85091 4 WASHER-3/8"
5 85025 2 NUT-NYLOK 3/8"
6 82396 3 BOLT-1/2"-13 X 1 1/2"LG
7 85093 3 WASHER-1/2"
8 85026 3 NUT-NYLOK 1/2"
9 121045 1 ANGLE, GRACO BAFFLE BRACKET, FORMED FRONT CROSSMEMBER
10 121046 1 PLATE - BACKING, GRACO BAFFLE, FORMED FRONT CROSSMEMBER
11 920016 1 BAFFLE - GRACO LUBRICATION SYSTEM, FORMED FRONT CROSSMEMBER
12 81558 5 BOLT 3/8"-16 X 1-1/2"LG
13 85091 10 WASHER-3/8"
14 85025 5 NUT-NYLOK 3/8"
15 121025 1 BRACKET, GRACO MUD FLAP MOUNT
NOT SHOWN 61883 1 BRACKET, L, 1 X3X1.25
NOT SHOWN 80032 2 LBS |GREASE-LITHIUM BASE, GRADE NGLI #00
16 621035 1 BRACKET, GRACO BAFFLE GUARD
SK0301 REF [LAYOUT, GRACO GREASE JOCKEY TIMER, BEHIND DRIVERS SEAT
800430 4 SCREW, SHEET METAL, PAN HEAD, PHILLIPS, STAINLESS STEEL, #10 X 3/4
REF  [SCHEMATIC, AIR, GRACO LUBE SYSTEM
REV DATE BY SHEET
A 9/25/2018 MAL 10F1

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




